
 
CARTERET COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS 

 
 
Bill Smith, Chairman        
108 Bobbys Drive       Cell:              241-8048 
Newport, NC  28570       wsmith@carteretcountync.gov 
District #2  
 
Robin Comer, Vice-Chairman      Cell:   725-0548 
322 C-Wood Farms Road      robin.comer@carteretcountync.gov 
Swansboro, NC  28584 
District #1 
       
Bob Cavanaugh       Cell:         241-6420   
187 Ocean Drive       bob.cavanaugh@carteretcountync.gov  
Newport, NC  28570        
District #3                    
 

Chris Chadwick           Cell:   725-0820 
500 Stacy Loop Road          chris.chadwick@carteretcountync.gov 
Stacy, NC  28581  
District #6 
 
Mark Mansfield       Cell:                     342-5568 
P.O. Box 1681        mark.mansfield@carteretcountync.gov 
Morehead City, NC  28557              
District #3                       
 
Jimmy Farrington       Residence:  354-3090 
P.O. Box 4102        Work:   393-9005 
Emerald Isle, NC  28594                   Cell:    723-0002 
District #4                jimmy.farrington@carteretcountync.gov 
 
Ed Wheatly         Residence:  728-5427 
156 Howland Parkway       Work:   504-7056 
Beaufort, NC  28516                    Cell:   241-8626 
District #5        ed.wheatly@carteretcountync.gov 
 
County Manager 
Tommy Burns        Business:  728-8450 
302 Courthouse Square      Cell:   910-658-7107 
Beaufort, NC  28516       tommy.burns@carteretcountync.gov 
 
Clerk to the Board    
Rachel Hammer       Business:                   728-8450 
         Cell:   919-637-1301 
         rachel.hammer@carteretcountync.gov 
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